BOURGES
RUGBY PLUS

Objet : Calendrier championnat féminin 2006 — 2007

Aller

15/10/2006

22/10/2006

12/11/2006

03/12/2006

14/01/2007

Match

Bourges Rugby — La Source
Bourges Rugby — St Pierre Corps
La Rochelle - Bourges Rugby
Bourges Rugby - Déols

Chinon — Bourges Rughby

Retour

28/01/2007

18/02/2007

25/03/2007

01/04/2007

15/04/2007
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